Product Change Notification
111650 - 00
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No
license, express or implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property
rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and
Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no liability whatsoever, and
Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use of Intel
products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular

visible change only.  No impact or action needed by customers.  Customers may
see a mix of products until inventory has been depleted.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor# Frequency  Product Code S-Spec Stepping MM#
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150DS4 S LH6T B2 908146
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110S0 S LH6U B2 908147
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4130 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4130S0 S LH6V B2 908149
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4170 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4170S0 S LH6W B2 908150
 Intel® BD82Q67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82Q67 S LH85 B2 908153
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150ES4 S LH5G B1 908228
 Intel® BD82H67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82H67 S LH82 B2 908261
 Intel® BD82H61 Platform Controller Hub  BD82H61 S LH83 B2 908262
 Intel® BD82P67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82P67 S LH84 B2 908263
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110ES4 S LH73 B2 908463
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4130 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4130S2 S LH74 B2 908578
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110S2 S LH75 B2 908581
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150ES4 S LH78 B2 908583
 Intel® BD82Q65 Platform Controller Hub  BD82Q65 S LH99 B2 908747
 Intel® BD82QM67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82QM67 S LH9B B2 908749
 Intel® BD82HM67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82HM67 S LH9C B2 908752
 Intel® BD82HM65 Platform Controller Hub  BD82HM65 S LH9D B2 908753
 Intel® BD82B65 Platform Controller Hub  BD82B65 S LH98 B2 908757
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150S2 S LH79 B2 908927
 Intel® BD82UM67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82UM67 S LH9U B2 909215
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110S2 S LH8H B2 909362
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4170 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4170S3 S LH8M B2 909363
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4170 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4170DS2 S LH8S B2 909366
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150EDS3  S LH8L B2 909367
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110DS2 S LH8N B2 909368
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4177 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4177S3 S LH8P B2 909480
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4177 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4177DS2 S LH8Q B2 909481
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150EDS3  S LH8T B2 909485
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150EDS2  S LH8U B2 909486
 Intel® BD82QS67 Platform Controller Hub  BD82QS67 S LHAG B2 909785
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110ES2 S LHAP B2 909916
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110EDS2  S LHAQ B2 909917
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150S2 S LHAR B2 909918
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150DS2 S LHAS B2 909919
 Intel® BD82Z68 Platform Controller Hub  BD82Z68 S LHAT B2 909966
 Intel® BD82C206 Platform Controller Hub  BD82C206 S LHAU B2 909967
 Intel® BD82C204 Platform Controller Hub  BD82C204 S LHAV B2 909968
 Intel® BD82C202 Platform Controller Hub  BD82C202 S LHAW B2 909969
 Intel® Atom™ Processor CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110S0 S LHBG C0 910384
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4150 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4150S0 S LHBH C0 910385
 Intel® Atom™ Processor  CE4170 1.6 GHZ  CLCE4170S0 S LHBJ C0 910386
 Intel® Atom™ Processor CE4110 1.2 GHZ  CLCE4110EDS2  S LHBB B2 910507